CATA L O G O GE N E R A L EGE N E R A L CATA L O G U E
Electronic
Products
106
LENGTH OF CONDUCTOR PEELING:  9 mm,
model with fixed terminals; 6 mm, model
with pluggable terminals.
COOLING: distance the power supply units

Version
maximum current
Ordering information
3 x 380 /400 /420 Vac ± 10%
50 ÷ 60 Hz
24 Vdc ± 3%
see selection guide on the top
< 2%
external (not furnished)
General Technical Data
THREE PHASE FILTERED
POWER SUPPLY
RDRKN - - K
Output Technical Data
Input Technical Data
Voltage
Maximum current
Ripple
Protection fuse
Voltage
Frequency
RDRKN10K Cod. XM28K01
RDRKN16K Cod. XM28K02
RDRKN20K Cod. XM28K03
RDRKN25K Cod. XM28K04
RDRKN30K Cod. XM28K05
RDRKN40K Cod. XM28K06
RDRKN60K Cod. XM28K07
156 x 165 x 110 x 140 x 100 mm 4,9 kg M 5
156 x 165 x 125 x 140 x 100 mm 6,5 kg M 5
206 x 190 x 140 x 184 x 120 mm 9,8 kg M 6
206 x 190 x 150 x 184 x 120 mm 10,7 kg M 6